Buchungen - Tu$S Bulli

Andreas Berens

0160-96742525

17/01/26
21/02/26
25/02/26
28/02/26
08/03/26
14/03/26
22/03/26
19/04/26
26/04/26
29/04/26
03/05/26
10/05/26
15/05/26

14.05.26 -
17/05/26

19.06.26 -
21/06/26

18/07/26

Mittwochs Vormittag Kindergarten Regenbogen

Jens Hiidepohl
Anne Brickwedde
Anne Brickwedde
Anne Brickwedde
Andre Santel
Anne Brickwedde
Anne Brickwedde
Anne Brickwedde
Anne Brickwedde
Andre Santel
Anne Brickwedde
Andre Santel
Anne Brickwedde

Sebastian Gude

Markus Vocke

Nicole Angelbeck

1. B-Jugend

Damen
Damen
Damen
1. Herren
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
1. Herren
Damen
1. Herren
Damen

Jugend

OM-Cup

Visbek
Steinhagen
Ostbevern
Holzausen-Bahr.
Vechta
Schwefingen
Emsbiiren
Spelle-Venhaus
Hage

Bakum
Jemgum
Miihlen
Aurich

Niederlande

Liische
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